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 USCTA NATIONAL LEAGUE 
SUPER EVENT

MATCH SCHEDULE
Match times are "to follow"; only fixed times are first match of each session.

Monday, April 3, 2023

Tuesday, April 4, 2023

Wednesday, April 5, 2023

  

TEAM BOOMERANG TEAM PIQUE

TEAM RAILROAD TEAM CATERPILLAR

TEAM PIQUE TEAM CATERPILLAR

TEAM BOOMERANG TEAM RAILROAD

TEAM PIQUE TEAM RAILROAD

TEAM BOOMERANG TEAM CATERPILLAR

MARKING COMMENTARY

  

MARKING COMMENTARY

  

MARKING COMMENTARY

4:00 PM

4:40 PM

5:40 PM

6:30 PM

7:10 PM

8:10 PM

4:00 PM

4:40 PM

5:40 PM

6:30 PM

7:10 PM

8:10 PM

4:00 PM

4:40 PM

5:40 PM

6:30 PM

7:10 PM

8:10 PM

BRISTOWE TANFIELD

VIRGONA/STEIN DODGSON/STOUT

LUMLEY STOUT

SMART CHISHOLM

SMART/HOWELL RIVIERE/KEMP

HOLLINS WHITEHOUSE

DODGSON KEMP

STOUT/TANFIELD CHISHOLM/WHITEHOUSE

STOUT RIVIERE

VIRGONA HOWELL

LUMLEY/STEIN SMART/HOWELL

BRISTOWE HOLLINS

DODGSON HOLLINS

STOUT/TANFIELD SMART/HOWELL

STOUT HOWELL

LUMLEY RIVIERE

VIRGONA/STEIN CHISHOLM/WHITEHOUSE

BRISTOWE KEMP

#2 Singles

Doubles

#1 Singles

#1 Singles

Doubles

#2 Singles

#2 Singles

Doubles

#1 Singles

#1 Singles

Doubles

#2 Singles

#2 Singles

Doubles

#1 Singles

#1 Singles

Doubles

#2 Singles

PETE
TEAM

CATERPILLARPETE

TEAM RAILROAD

TEAM BOOMERANG
TEAM
PIQUEPETE

PETE

PETE
TEAM

RAILROADPETE

TEAM BOOMERANG

TEAM PIQUE
TEAM

CATERPILLARPETE

PETE

PETE
TEAM

BOOMERANGPETE

TEAM CATERPILLAR

TEAM PIQUE
TEAM

RAILROADPETE

PETE


